	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	
	(((H15000214135 3)))	
	H150002141353ABCVV	
Note: DC	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bro Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.
	o: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Fom:	EM HIS-2
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYST Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	EM WIT
	e email address for this business entity to a al report mailings. Enter only one email addr	
Email	Address:	
,	Foreign Limited Liability Company DERMALOGICA, LLC	
RECENED Sep -4, ANII: 03 Crums 2, ANII: 03 Crums 2, ANII: 03	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count04Estimated Charge\$125.00	SEP -4 AN
SEP -4		AN II: 3

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

RE CHIMMAN SEP - 8 2015

	1						
	24. - 24						
		CO	ver letter				
TO :	Registration Section Division of Corporation	15					
SUBJE	Dermalogica, LLC	blame of t	Limited Liability C	000224	• · ·		
			-				
					nsact Business in Florida." Certificate company to transact business in Flori		
Please n	turn all correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	James Taylor						
	<u></u>	Ni	ume of l'erson	• • • · · ·			
	Unilover	Unilover					
			rm/Company				
	800 Sylvan Av	e					
			Address	·			
	Englewood Cli	ffs, NJ (17632-3201					
		City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	james.tayloró@u	milever.com					
		I-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	ification)		
For furt	her information concernin	g this motter, please call:					
	James Taylor		201	X94-7 74	43		
	Name e	of Contact Person	at (Area Code	.) Dayı	time Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division e Registrati Clifton Ba 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding entive Center Circle ee, 11, 32301		
Enclose	d is a check for the follow S125.00 Filing Fee	fing amount: D \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C \$155,00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing (see, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

- ----

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED TAMULUS COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Dermalogica, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I. C.," or "L.I. C.")

Endewood Cliffe NI 07433	2015 SEP -4
(Iurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FFI number, if applicable) 4	÷F
(Iurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FPI number, if applicable) 4	÷F
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if print to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 5. 800 Sylvan Ave Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 (Street Address of Principal Office) 6. 800 Sylvan Ave Englewood Cliffs All 07632	÷F
(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 5. 800 Sylvan Ave Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 (Stract Address of Principal Office) 6. 800 Sylvan Ave Englewood Cliffs All 07632	÷F
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 (Stract Address of Principal Office) 6. 800 Sylvan Ave Englewood Cliffs htt 07632	÷F
6. 800 Sylvan Ave	÷F
6. 800 Sylvan Ave	÷F
Endewood Cliffe NI 47433	5 mm
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 (Mailing Address)	111
(Mailing Address)	
	AN III
7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: CT Corporation System	37
Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road	
Plantation . Florida 33324	
(City) (Zip code)	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this copacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System	
(Registered agena's signature)	
8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Conopco, Inc. (Sole member) 800 Sylvan Ave, Englewood Cliffs, NJ07632	
9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted)	
all PPC_	
Signature of an authorized person	
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Anthony B. Radin (Assistant Secretary of Conopco, Inc., its sole Member)	

9/4/2015 10:50:26 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/4)

. - :

.

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: DERMALOGICA, LLC

FILE NUMBER:201521110216FORMATION DATE:07/30/2015TYPE:DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 24, 2015.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 01/2015)

ABW